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Enhanced Keypad Lenses

This kit provides Lenses for the Enhanced Keypad.

Kit Contents

Enhanced Keypad Lenses
Qty:

17-1x1.5

1-2x1.5

497-0521386

CCP-77054



2 Enhanced Keypad Lenses

Procedure

Key Lens

Installing a Key Lens
Position the Key Lens over the Key Tip and then gently press the lens until it snaps and

locks into place.

[} Note: The snaps on the lens must be aligned with the indentations on the Key Tip.

Key Lens

-

Indentation

T

CCP-77051

Removing the Key Lens

To remove the Key Lens, slide any thin object under the corner of the Key Lens and

gently pop it off the Key Tip.
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